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&&&   the Fabulous 50’s
the Fabulous 50’s
the Fabulous 50’s   

201320132013   

Jan 4 Fri 8:30-12:30 

Jan 5 Sat 8:30-12:30 

Jan 8 Tues 1-4 

Feb 9 Sat 8:30-12:30 

Feb 12 Tues 1-4 

Mar 12 Tues 1-4 

Apr 16 Tues 1-4 

Jun 4 Tues 1-4 

Aug 9 Fri 8:30-12:30 

Aug 10 Sat 8:30-12:30 

Sep 27 Fri 8:30-12:30 

Sep 28 Sat 8:30-12:30 

Richie LeeRichie LeeRichie Lee   


